PRODUCT FEATURES
产品优势
Heavy duty special DU bearing with long working life
使用喷涂特殊专利涂层的 DU 轴承可在重负载下具有长久的工作寿命
Max working pressure up to 5500 PSI/ 38Mpa
极限工作压力可达 5500 磅力/平方英寸（38 兆帕）
Displacement from 25 to 200cc/rev
可选排量范围从每转 25 毫升直到每转 200 毫升

额定压力下的流量 Flow rate loaded
GP40
ORDER KEY
如何订购
32 16
GP40 SERIES
GP40 系列
R B2 E04E0301 162880000ANE04E03
For any other dimensions or techinical requirement,please feel free to contact us!
如有任何尺寸或者技术需求，欢迎随时联系我们！
前置轴承类型
A=无径向力和轴向力
B=有轻微径向力，无轴向力
C=有轴向力和径向力
详见第 10 页
Outboard bearing type
A=W/O axial&radial force
B=With little radial force
W/O axial force
C=With axial and radial force
See page 10
密封件材质
N=NBR 丁腈橡胶
V=FKM 氟橡胶
H=HNBR 氢化丁腈橡胶
Seals type
N=NBR
V=FKM
H=HNBR
Gear shaft
See page 30
轴/花键
详见第 30 页
Front cover
See page 24
前盖
详见第 24 页
特殊设计代码
Order as below:
Pump 1 in, pump1 out/
Pump 2 in, pump2 out/......
油口尺寸
详见第 34 页
订购顺序:
1 泵进油，1 泵出油/
2 泵进油，2 泵出油/......
Series
Rotation Direction
See page 8
旋向
详见第 8 页
Special Design codeOil port dimensions
see page 34
Displacement
排量组合
详见第 2-3 页
See page 2-3
系列号
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
技术参数
For special displacement requirement please consult our pre-sales department.
如有其他排量需求，请咨询我公司售前部门
Model
型号
Displacement
排量
Flow rate
流量
@1500RPM
Pressure
压力
P1 P2 P3
Rotate Speed
转速
Max Min
最高 最低
Input power
@250bar
&1500rpm
25MPa/1500 转时
的输入功率
cm³/rev l/min bar rpm kW
GP40.08 8 12 250 280 315 3000 350 5.7
GP40.10 10 15 250 280 315 3000 350 7.1
GP40.13 13 19.5 250 280 315 3000 350 9.2
GP40.16 16 24 250 280 315 3000 350 11.4
GP40.18 18 27 250 280 315 3000 350 12.8
GP40.20 20 30 250 280 315 3000 350 14.2
GP40.25 25 37.5 250 280 315 3000 350 17.8
GP40.29 29 43.5 260 300 330 3000 350 20.6
GP60.32 32 48 260 300 330 3000 350 22.7
GP60.36 36 54 260 300 330 3000 350 25.6
GP60.40 40 60 275 315 350 3000 350 28.4
For special displacement requirement please consult our pre-sales department.
如有其他排量需求，请咨询我公司售前部门
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
技术参数
Model
型号
Displacement
排量
Flow rate
流量
@1500RPM
Pressure
压力
P1 P2 P3
Rotate Speed
转速
Max Min
最高 最低
Input power
@250bar
&1500rpm
25MPa/1500 转时
的输入功率
cm³/rev l/min bar rpm kW
GP40.45 45 67.5 275 315 350 3000 350 32
GP40.51 51 76.5 275 315 350 3000 350 36.2
GP40.55 55 82.5 275 315 350 3000 350 39.6
GP40.63 63 94.5 250 280 315 3000 350 44.7
GP40.72 72 108 250 280 315 3000 350 51.1
GP40.81 81 121.5 230 275 315 3000 350 57.5
GP40.92 92 138 200 250 275 3000 350 65.3
GP40 SINGLE PUMP
The “G”dimension please see page 23
G 尺寸请参考第 23 页
外形尺寸 GP40 单泵

额定压力下的流量 Flow rate loaded
GP60
ORDER KEY
如何订购
50 50
GP60 SERIES
GP60 系列
R C4 E04E0301 362880000BNE04E03
For any other dimensions or techinical requirement,please feel free to contact us!
如有任何尺寸或者技术需求，欢迎随时联系我们！
前置轴承类型
A=无径向力和轴向力
B=有轻微径向力，无轴向力
C=有轴向力和径向力
详见第 10 页
Outboard bearing type
A=W/O axial&radial force
B=With little radial force
W/O axial force
C=With axial and radial force
See page 10
密封件材质
N=NBR 丁腈橡胶
V=FKM 氟橡胶
H=HNBR 氢化丁腈橡胶
Seals type
N=NBR
V=FKM
H=HNBR
Gear shaft
See page 27
轴/花键
详见第 27 页
Front cover
See page 24
前盖
详见第 24 页
特殊设计代码
Order as below:
Pump 1 in, pump1 out/
Pump 2 in, pump2 out/......
油口尺寸
详见第 31 页
订购顺序:
1 泵进油，1 泵出油/
2 泵进油，2 泵出油/......
Series
Rotation Direction
See page 2-3
旋向
详见第 8 页
Special Design codeOil port dimensions
see page 31
Displacement
排量组合
详见第 2 页
See page 2-3
系列号
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
技术参数
For special displacement requirement please consult our pre-sales department.
如有其他排量需求，请咨询我公司售前部门
Model
型号
Displacement
排量
Flow rate
流量
@1500RPM
Pressure
压力
P1 P2 P3
Rotate Speed
转速
Max Min
最高 最低
Input power
@250bar
&1500rpm
25MPa/1500 转时
的输入功率
cm³/rev l/min bar rpm kW
GP60.20 20 30 250 315 350 3000 350 14.20
GP60.25 25 37.5 250 315 350 3000 350 17.76
GP60.32 32 48 280 350 400 3000 350 22.73
GP60.40 40 60 280 350 400 3000 350 28.41
GP60.45 45 67.5 280 350 400 3000 350 31.96
GP60.50 50 75 280 350 400 3000 350 35.51
GP60.63 63 94.5 280 350 400 3000 350 44.74
GP60.70 70 105 280 350 400 3000 350 49.72
GP60.80 80 120 280 350 400 3000 350 56.82
GP60.90 90 135 280 350 400 3000 350 63.92
GP60.100 100 150 280 350 400 3000 350 71.02
For special displacement requirement please consult our pre-sales department.
如有其他排量需求，请咨询我公司售前部门
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
技术参数
Model
型号
Displacement
排量
Flow rate
流量
@1500RPM
Pressure
压力
P1 P2 P3
Rotate Speed
转速
Max Min
最高 最低
Input power
@250bar
&1500rpm
25MPa/1500 转时
的输入功率
cm³/rev l/min bar rpm kW
GP60.112 112 168 280 350 400 3000 350 79.55
GP60.125 125 187.5 280 350 400 3000 350 88.78
GP65.140 140 210 250 315 350 3000 350 99.43
GP65.150 150 225 250 315 350 3000 350 106.53
GP65.160 160 240 250 315 350 3000 350 113.64
GP65.180 180 270 250 315 350 3000 350 127.84
GP65.200 200 300 230 280 315 3000 350 142.05
GP65.220 220 330 230 280 315 3000 350 156.25
GP65.250 250 375 200 250 280 3000 350 177.56
GP60 SINGLE PUMP
The “G”dimension please see page 23
G 尺寸请参考第 23 页
外形尺寸 GP60 单泵